
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199305240001
49291

05/24/1993
04:16:10

BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

Grantor LIEN DRENNEN
AND WARD
CONSTRUCTI
ON

13 102 Lot#:28
Book:13
Pg:102

199307090002
01011

07/09/1993
12:41:43

BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

Grantor LIEN SOUTHEASTE
RN DESIGN &
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

13 102 Lot#:35
Book:13
Pg:102

199307190002
11081

07/19/1993
01:37:00

BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W

199307190002
11071

07/19/1993
01:36:59

BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

13 140 Blk:0001
Book:13
Pg:140

199307190002
11071

07/19/1993
01:36:59

BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W

199307190002
11091

07/19/1993
01:37:01

BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W

199307190002
11091

07/19/1993
01:37:01

BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

13 140 Blk:1 Book:13
Pg:140

199307190002
11081

07/19/1993
01:37:00

BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

13 140 Blk:0001
Book:13
Pg:140

199308180002
46851

08/18/1993
04:14:21

BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

Grantor RELEASES LEADER,
DEAN

13 102 Lot#:35
Book:13
Pg:102

199304070000
93251

04/07/1993
08:35:57

BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CROWN
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

199306230001
83701

06/23/1993
12:56:44

BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

Grantor LIEN EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES

13 102 Lot#:35
Book:13
Pg:102


