Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199305240001 49291	05/24/1993 04:16:10	BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE INC	Grantor	LIEN	DRENNEN AND WARD CONSTRUCTI ON			13	102		Lot#:28 Book:13 Pg:102
199307090002 01011	07/09/1993 12:41:43	BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE INC	Grantor	LIEN	SOUTHEASTE RN DESIGN & CONSTRUCTI ON INC			13	102		Lot#:35 Book:13 Pg:102
199307190002 11081	07/19/1993 01:37:00	BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W
199307190002 11071	07/19/1993 01:36:59	BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			13	140		Blk:0001 Book:13 Pg:140
199307190002 11071	07/19/1993 01:36:59	BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W
199307190002 11091	07/19/1993 01:37:01	BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W
199307190002 11091	07/19/1993 01:37:01	BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			13	140		Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:140
199307190002 11081	07/19/1993 01:37:00	BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			13	140		Blk:0001 Book:13 Pg:140
199308180002 46851	08/18/1993 04:14:21	BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEADER, DEAN			13	102		Lot#:35 Book:13 Pg:102
199304070000 93251	04/07/1993 08:35:57	BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CROWN CUSTOM HOMES INC						
199306230001 83701	06/23/1993 12:56:44	BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE INC	Grantor	LIEN	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES			13	102		Lot#:35 Book:13 Pg:102